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Stroke limiter with position

indicator

Reference

ZINOOS
ZLI001

ZL1002
ZL1003
ZLI004
ZLI00S
ZLI006
ZLI007
ZL1008
ZLI009
ZLI010

**VM / NO - DA
DK/ NC

DK/ NO - DA
DKM / NC

DKM / NC

DKM / NO - DA
DKP /NC

DKP / NC

DKP / NO - DA
DKP / NO - DA
CM/CP

All information subject to change. Further information is available at:
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80 + 100
15 +32
15+32
40

50 + 65
40 + 65
25+ 40
50 + 65
25+ 40
50 + 65
12+15
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Stroke limiter with position
indicator

+ Upper part (PVC-U)

+ Bottom part (PVC-U)

+ Bolts (zinc plated steel)

+ Nuts (zinc plated steel )

+ Gasket (NBR)

+ Reinforcing ring (Stainless steel)

+ The reinforcing bush are used to reinforce the pipe PE100 (SDR11) e PE-X, to elong the lifetime of the pipeline and to reduce the
collapse risk of the pipe in disadvantages conditions. They use is particurarly suggested using PE-X pipes. The two tightening keys
(d.16-63 and d.75-110) are important tools to install the MAGNUM 3G fittings
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